
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT NnC-A33-03-344 OlPAGESI I3303-441 2
2. MENDMENTMODIFtCATON No. 3. EFWTVE DATE 4. REOUIsmONFPuRcHASE REt. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. of applicable)

005 ;r 3 0 a 33-03-354TO01M004

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (lotherthanitem6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-1-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street county, Sate arid ZIP Code) 9X)9A AMENDMENT OF SOLCITATION NO.

ACCESS SYSTEMS, INC. 9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

11710 PLAZA AMERICA DRIVE 1A. IMOO(FICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
RESTO VA 0190442 G35F0212M NRC-33-03-354-001RESTON VA 201904742

1OB.DATED (SEEITEMI.)

CODE FACIULTY CODE X 09302003

1 1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [is extended, [Eis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the followving methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuming _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.AccOUNTINGANDAPPRoPRIATIoNDATA ("required) 410-15-521-324 J1190 252A 31XO200.410 Obligate: $48,391.57

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS tSSUED PURSUANTTO (Specryautthrxty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN EM 14 ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 0A

X FAR Part 52.243-1 Changes Clause

B. THE ASOVE NUMNERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMItNISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying ofice, appropdlaton date, eta)
SET FORTH IN EM 14. PURSUANTTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Spedy type of modification and autholtry)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor DIls not, i:-is required to sign this document and retum 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organzed by UCF seort headings. Id eordltatcontte subleo maeter tiem feasible.)

The subject order is modified as described In page 2.

Eccept as provided herein. all Inerns and Conditions of te document referenced In Item OA or I1A, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in flu force and ettec.

I5A NAME AND TrTLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prInt)

Robert Webber

Gary i Shumaker Chief Operating Officer Contacting Officer

15B co 1RSC. DATE SIGNED 168. UTF IC t6 2  SItGNE

M t!& - BY________________
(Signature -\ (Signature ot Contracling Officer)

I n ns < .- L- - I__

TEMPLATE - ADMODi
STANDARD FOHM m3 (REVV0JB3I b

Asco2



NRC-33-03-354-001
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to 1) Incorporate a within scope change to add another task
to the order and increase the work under Task 7 under the subject order, in accordance with
the attached statement of work; 2) Increase the ceiling amount of the order by $48,391.57, from
$102,181.50 to $150,573.07, 3) Increase the amount funded in the order by $48,391.57, from
$102,181.50 to $150,573.07; and 4) Extend the period of performance of the order from
October 31,2004 through December 31, 2004. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

1) Optional Form 347, Order for Supplies or Services, Block 17, second paragraph, beginning
with "The total estimated .... " as modified in Modification No. 4, is deleted and substituted with
the following in lieu thereof:

'The total estimated ceiling amount of this order is $150,573.07. The total amount
obligated with respect to this order is $150,573.07."

2) Optional Form 347, Order for Supplies or Services, Block 17, third paragraph, beginning with
the "The order period . . as modified in Modification No. 4, is deleted and substituted with the
following in lieu thereof:

"The order period of this order shall commence on October 1,2003 and will expire on
December 31, 2004."

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this
action:

FY 2003 OBLIGATIONS: $ 62,674.00
FY 2004 OBLIGATIONS: $ 87,899.07
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: $150,573.07

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.


